Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

By
Gen.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

By Cat.

Cat.

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

Gende

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

BIB

346

347

335

328

329

351

352

348

325

336

343

310

349

327

337

330

311

334

Name

AHMHTPHZ, HAIAZ, EYATTEAOX
SEAETHZ, ZATKPIQTHZ, NOYAAX

AHMHTPIOZ, AAEZANAPOZ,
XPHZTOZX EAEYOEPIOY,
KAMIMOYPOIOYAOZ, ArNOYZIQTHZ

NIKOAAOZ, ®ANHZ, IOANNHZ
POAOIMOYAOZ, APKOYMANHZ,
TZIAMMNOYAAZ

FIANNHZ, ®INAPETOZ, BAZIAHZ
HAIAZ KYPIAKAKHZ, MIMTAAAMQTHZ

KQXTAZ, ANAPEAZ, IQANNHX
MANTAZHZ, TKANATZIOZ,
KOYPKOYPIKHX

2YMEQN, NIKOAETA, OQOMAZ
MANTZABEAAZ, TZABAPA,
MAPTZANHZ

FMQProz, XPHxTOZ, NIKOAAOZ
IQANNOY, BAZIAEIOY,
MOAYKANAPIQTHX

MANATIQTHZ, FTEQPTIOZ, FTEQPTIOX
MOZXONAZ, MOXXONAZ,
BOYAIAPHZ

DIMITRIOS KOSTAS GIORGOS
MARTOS VERGONIS KANTZIKIS

HAIAZ, NIKOANAOZ, TEQPTIOZ
KAPYTIIAHZ, KAPAMAAHZ, ©ANOZ

HAIAZ, TIAYAOZ, NANNHX
NAMIMPOYZHZ, XATZOMOYAOZ,
MMNEAAOZ

ANAPEAZ AOANAZIOZ ©OEOAQPOZ
AGANAZIAAHZ KOYAETZAZ
IQANNIAHZ

MANATIQTA,ZQH, KPYZTAAIA
AHMAKAKOY, ZTAMOYAH,
KOYTZIMANH

METPOZ-EIPHNAIOX KONZTANTINOX
TPIANTAD®YAAOZ BIAAAHZ
KAPTZAKAZ ZIABEZTPOZ

PETROS, PETER, DESPOINA
GIAGKOU, KUMMER, GAVRIILIDOY

FEQPT10%, XPHITOZ, IQANNHX
AYTHPIAHZ, KOYTZAAIAPHZ,
TZIMAZ

KQN/NOZ AAKIBIAAHY ©ANAZHX
ANATNQZTOMOYAOX TEZKOZ MNrAx

EYAITEAOZ, MANATIQTHZ, MQYZHZ
MAKPHZ, AAIMOAETHZ, MATAGIAX

YOB

1987

1985

1980

1997

1990

1992

1986

1983

1979

1989

1997

1963

1985

1979

1971

1984

1985

1973

Club

KASSIMIS TRAINING-LA
SPORTIVA

MAD DOWNHILL
TRAILRUNNERS

TECNICA TEAM

MY ATHLETE CHOZEN
TEAM

KOURKOURIKIS
TRAINING GROUP

KASIMIS TRAINING

KASIMIS TRAINING

MAD GOATS

>.A.BEPOIAZ

OHPIA

ATSIKO MOUNTAIN RUNN

M.AZ. OAYZZEAZ

KASIMISTRAINING

MAKRIDIS RUNNING
TEAM

2YANOIOz APOMEQN
EYBOIAX

IQANNINA

Start Relay

0:00:00.407
(00:00:00)

0:00:02.354
(00:00:00)

0:00:19.014
(00:00:00)

0:00:02.114
(00:00:00)

0:00:01.427
(00:00:00)

0:00:01.547
(00:00:00)

0:00:02.920
(00:00:00)

0:00:09.087
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.677
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.670
(00:00:00)

0:00:01.670
(00:00:00)

0:00:04.737
(00:00:00)

0:00:02.577
(00:00:00)

0:00:02.577
(00:00:00)

0:00:04.394
(00:00:00)

0:00:07.254
(00:00:00)

0:00:07.374
(00:00:00)

0:00:35.997
(00:00:00)

Mavrovouni
Relay

1:16:58.730
(01:16:58)

1:26:33.617
(01:26:31)

1:34:11.934
(01:33:52)

1:26:47.340
(01:26:45)

1:22:30.334
(01:22:28)

1:25:56.784
(01:25:55)

1:36:04.980
(01:36:02)

1:48:21.974
(01:48:12)
1:34:38.040
(01:34:35)
1:35:33.414
(01:35:31)

1:38:13.374
(01:38:11)

1:53:27.514
(01:53:22)

1:52:48.527
(01:52:45)

1:50:35.500
(01:50:32)

1:41:42.140
(01:41:37)

1:53:15.294
(01:53:08)

1:49:52.127
(01:49:44)

2:07:50.944
(02:07:14)

Vovousa
Relay

3:10:00.787
(03:10:00)

3:19:59.787
(03:19:57)

3:50:19.787
(03:50:00)

3:43:01.787
(03:42:59)

3:44:23.787
(03:44:22)

3:33:59.787
(03:33:58)

3:53:50.787
(03:53:56)

4:14:13.787
(04:14:04)
3:57:59.787
(03:57:57)
3:56:59.787
(03:56:58)

4:02:26.787
(04:02:25)

4:35:59.787
(04:35:55)

4:16:12.787
(04:16:10)

4:26:23.787
(04:26:21)

4:17:59.787
(04:17:55)

5:12:59.787
(05:12:52)

4:18:57.787
(04:18:50)

5:09:59.787
(05:09:23)

Valia Calda
Relay

5:22:00.350
(05:21:59)

5:22:12.637
(05:22:10)

6:13:47.160
(06:13:45)

6:31:16.157
(06:31:13)

6:57:10.064
(06:57:00)
6:31:55.424
(06:31:52)
6:32:01.544
(06:31:59)

6:50:09.324
(06:50:07)

6:57:12.944
(06:57:08)

7:01:31.787
(07:01:29)

6:57:19.300
(06:57:16)

7:11:04.860
(07:11:00)

7:46:38.654
(07:46:31)

7:29:44.707
(07:29:37)

7:46:00.820
(07:45:24)

Milia Relay

Katara
Relay

7:34:18.347
(07:34:17)

7:38:17.644
(07:38:15)

8:18:20.907
(08:18:01)

8:42:18.087
(08:42:15)

8:46:08.484
(08:46:07)

8:42:42.110
(08:42:40)

9:22:14.630
(09:22:11)

9:42:57.260
(09:42:48)
9:44:01.694
(09:43:59)
9:40:40.237
(09:40:38)

9:55:46.574
(09:55:44)

9:57:04.277
(09:56:59)

10:07:54.320
(10:07:51)

9:59:32.930
(09:59:30)

10:17:14.907
(10:17:10)

10:50:42.534
(10:50:35)

10:43:00.524
(10:42:53)

10:43:02.224
(10:42:26)

Anilio
Adventure
Park Relay

8:22:37.710
(08:22:37)

8:33:05.174
(08:33:02)

9:13:18.644
(09:12:59)

9:33:04.684
(09:33:02)

9:41:46.817
(09:41:45)

9:42:29.384
(09:42:27)

10:36:12.400
(10:36:09)

10:48:41.814
(10:48:32)

10:50:22.967
(10:50:20)

10:53:52.537
(10:53:50)

11:00:15.390
(11:00:13)

11:13:44.920
(11:13:40)

11:15:49.990
(11:15:47)

11:13:26.654
(11:13:24)

11:22:34.097
(11:22:29)

12:02:59.880
(12:02:52)

12:07:17.894
(12:07:10)

12:08:02.060
(12:07:26)

Finish Relay

9:30:31.664
(09:30:31)

10:04:49.344
(10:04:46)

10:38:40.537
(10:38:21)

10:55:14.974
(10:55:12)

11:11:54.437
(11:11:53)

11:25:33.527
(11:25:31)

12:26:41.684
(12:26:38)

12:37:19.227
(12:37:10)

12:37:53.994
(12:37:51)

12:53:40.787
(12:53:39)

13:01:00.590
(13:00:58)

13:05:55.800
(13:05:51)

13:06:53.900
(13:06:51)

13:13:55.547
(13:13:52)

13:14:49.837
(13:14:45)

13:56:48.370
(13:56:41)

14:11:06.214
(14:10:58)

14:28:44.044
(14:28:08)



Rank

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

By

Gen.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

By

Cat.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Cat.

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

Gende

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

BIB

339

312

332

313

308

326

323

338

309

302

342

319

304

333

321

331

301

350

Name

XPHZTOZ, XPIZTO®OPOZ,
ZOKPATHX KPIKQONHX.
KQXTAIANNHZ, NTAKAAETZHZ

TIJANA, AOANAZIOZ, AAEZANAPOZ
PANIC, TZIPIMIATKOZ, MAYPQNAZ

BYRON, NMPOAPOMOZ, NIKOZ
KAKLOPOULOS, MAPOYTOI'AQY,
MAPAAEIZOMNOYAOZ

AHMHTPHZ NANATIQTHZ AHMHTPHZ
TOAIAAHZ AANADOTIANNHE ZHZHZ

FQProz EOH KONZTANTINOX
KEXATIAZ MANTZEPIAQY MAPIZAZ

EIRINI NIKOAAOZ MIXAAHX
MAVRIKOU ©QMAIAHZ MAYPIKOZ

IOANNHZ ©QMAIZ TQPTOx
PEAEKHZ TZINTZOYPA KAAAMOAAX

TAZO0Z, XPHZTOZ, BAZIAHZ,
ZAPAKENIAHZ. MAPOENIAHZ,
E=APXOZ,

FMQProz HAIAZ ArTEAOZ
MAMNAGANAZIOY AAMITPOY
MNANAAOYKAZ

FMOQProz MIXAAHZ AHMHTPHX
MNMAPAZYPHZ XOYAHZ AAMIANOZ

KQONZTANTINOZ, KONZTANTINOZ,
BAZINAEIOZ MMOYMIAZ,
KOTANITZHZ, XPONHZ

XPHZTOZ, KONXTANTINOZ,
KONZTANTINOZ AAPTZHZ, NTEAIAZ,
BITQPHX

ZTAYPOZ, ANAZTAZIOZ, AHMHTPIOX
MEPMITKHZ, KAPATIANNHZ, TZI®HX

AHMHTPIOZ, EYAITEAOZ-OQMAZ,
ANTQNHZ TOYAIATOZ, XAAOZ,
APOZOYAHX

AHMHTPHZ, KQZTAZ, ANTQNHZ
FOYAAZ, ZIAHPOIMOYAOZ,
MIXAAIEPHZ

XPHZTOZ, FTEQPT10%, AHMHTPIOX
KATZIPOMOYAOZ, TKOAIAZ,
MANETAZ

AHMHTPIOZ AHMHTPHZ AHMHTPIOZ
TATZHX TATZHX MIMNEAAOZ

FEQPTI0%, APTYPHZ APHZ TOAHZ,
KPIOAPOYAAZ,TABPIEAATOZ

YOB

1987

1967

1984

1993

1980

1974

1965

1971

1967

1989

1963

1987

1986

1976

1978

1979

1974

1974

Club Start Relay
0:00:06.230

SPORTIFS.GR (00:00:00)
0:00:06.744

KAZZIOZ AIAL 1 (00-00-00)
MY ATHLETE-CHOZEN  0:00:14.340
TEAM (00:00:00)
BALIOTIS NATURE 0:00:13.754
TRAIL (00:00:00)
0:00:12.117

IP /NAOYZA BEPMIO TRAIl (00:00:00)
0:00:14.794

TEAMHZZOZ (00:00:00)
0:00:07.030

ULTRA URSA MIX 2020  (00:00:00)
0:00:22.417

MY ATHLETE CHOZEN (00:00-:00)
BOIQTOI 0:00:20.377
HMEPOAPOMOI (00:00:00)
MY ATHLETE CHOZEN  0:00:23.094
TEAM (00:00:00)
0:00:24.357

TOP TEAM METSOVO (00:00:00)
0:00:09.877

NORTH BUDVENDURE (00:00-:00)
0:00:20.377

THFINDERS RUNNING TE/ (00:00:00)
0:00:21.044

CHOZEN TEAM (00:00-00)
0:00:22.417

PO ZIAHPOKAZTPOY (00:00:00)
0:00:26.054

URSA LONG RUN (00:00:00)
0:00:49.974

3D-ZERO LAKE RUN (00-00-00)
0:00:23.904

IRUN MAGAZINE (00:00:00)

Mavrovouni
Relay

2:03:08.344
(02:03:02)

2:11:57.900
(02:11:51)

2:13:46.154
(02:13:31)
1:48:40.414
(01:48:26)
2:01:43.984
(02:01:31)
2:09:09.754
(02:08:54)

1:59:52.547
(01:59:45)

1:55:51.344
(01:55:30)

1:59:17.080
(01:58:53)

2:09:22.467
(02:08:58)

1:43:26.387
(01:43:16)

2:22:25.454
(02:22:05)

2:00:04.990
(01:59:43)

2:09:57.954
(02:09:35)

1:46:44.284
(01:46:18)

2:00:24.544
(01:59:34)

2:20:16.950
(02:19:53)

Vovousa
Relay

5:21:59.787
(05:21:53)

5:20:59.787
(05:20:53)

6:28:59.787
(06:28:45)
4:42:59.787
(04:42:46)
5:07:12.787
(05:07:00)
5:47:59.787
(05:47:44)
5:10:12.787
(05:10:05)

4:53:23.787
(04:53:01)

4:44:59.787
(04:44:39)

4:27:14.787
(04:26:51)

5:33:59.787
(05:33:35)

4:19:29.787
(04:19:19)

6:17:59.787
(06:17:39)

5:20:59.787
(05:20:38)

5:49:59.787
(05:49:37)

4:37:35.787
(04:37:09)

5:18:50.787
(05:18:09)

6:12:50.787
(06:12:35)

Valia Calda
Relay

7:58:24.907
(07:58:18)

8:14:00.770
(08:13:54)

8:47:51.127
(08:47:36)
7:31:47.620
(07:31:33)
8:16:32.010
(08:16:19)
9:20:09.144
(09:19:54)
8:51:57.280
(08:51:50)

7:48:39.130
(07:48:16)

8:29:53.994
(08:29:33)

7:53:52.754
(07:53:29)

8:25:45.320
(08:25:20)

7:36:32.550
(07:36:22)

8:59:31.864
(08:59:11)

8:34:59.380
(08:34:38)

9:05:35.300
(09:05:12)

8:06:49.580
(08:06:23)

9:43:13.297
(09:42:23)

10:12:05.054
(10:11:41)

Milia Relay K;;f;;
11:12:44.980
(11:12:38)

11:34:12.997
(11:34:06)

11:51:00.467
(11:50:46)
11:06:31.520
(11:06:17)
11:42:08.560
(11:41:56)
12:32:55.350
(12:32:40)
12:12:47.507
(12:12:40)

11:18:53.347
(11:18:30)

12:13:24.700
(12:13:04)

11:42:06.230
(11:41:43)

11:50:19.987
(11:49:55)

11:38:40.094
(11:38:30)

12:20:05.584
(12:19:45)

12:12:14.927
(12:11:53)

12:49:07.834
(12:48:45)

12:05:23.450
(12:04:57)

13:37:20.814
(13:36:30)

14:24:29.680
(14:24:05)

Anilio
Adventure
Park Relay

12:24:09.987
(12:24:03)

12:46:12.087
(12:46:05)

13:01:48.850
(13:01:34)
12:38:33.680
(12:38:19)
12:58:46.374
(12:58:34)
13:28:41.090
(13:28:26)
13:23:20.127
(13:23:13)

12:50:02.324
(12:49:39)

13:28:14.217
(13:27:53)

13:15:16.627
(13:14:53)

13:29:48.197
(13:29:23)

13:39:59.620
(13:39:49)

13:51:03.950
(13:50:43)

13:47:16.437
(13:46:55)

14:18:06.934
(14:17:44)

14:02:33.017
(14:02:06)

14:55:15.784
(14:54:25)

15:44:14.380
(15:43:50)

Finish Relay

14:29:39.004
(14:29:32)

14:31:54.260
(14:31:47)

14:40:31.904
(14:40:17)
14:52:49.590
(14:52:35)
15:02:28.497
(15:02:16)
15:08:49.067
(15:08:34)
15:15:18.627
(15:15:11)

15:22:35.630
(15:22:13)

15:29:57.117
(15:29:36)

15:32:01.380
(15:31:38)

16:03:18.760
(16:02:54)

16:08:17.304
(16:08:07)

16:24:08.137
(16:23:47)

16:39:57.380
(16:39:36)

16:59:31.944
(16:59:09)

17:00:17.620
(16:59:51)

17:21:05.827
(17:20:15)

17:57:43.514
(17:57:19)


http://SPORTIFS.GR

Rank

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

By

Gen.

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

By

Cat.

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

Cat.

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

Gende

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

BIB

303

307

314

316

320

345

341

340

324

322

306

Name

AIAAEKTH FEQPTIA AIONYZIA
XOYPAOYMH KENTZOY
BEAIZZAPOIMOYAQY

MAIPH MAPIA-XPIZTINA KYPIAKH
STE®ANH MAPIEAH MNANNOYTZOY

ANAZTAZIOZ, TEQPTIOZ, CHRISTIAN
THIERRY BPAAHZ, KOMIANOZ,
METEL

NIKOAAOZ IQANNHZ HAIAZ
TZONOYAHZ MIXAAOIMOYAOX
TZIQTAZ

KONSTANTIN KONSTANTINOS
ALEXANDROS HARDT PETALOTIS
TSIGARAS

ELPIDA, ELEFTHERIOS, IOANNIS
MPIRMPILI, MOISIADIS,
PARASKEYAIDIS

MNETPOZ, XPIZTO®OPOZ, IDANNHZ
TZINTZOZ, IQANNIAHZ,
XONAPOTIANNHZ

BAZIAHZ, KONXTANTINOZ, XPHXTOZ
XPONOIMOYAOZ, BEAAQPAZ,
TPAMEZIQTHZ

MAPIOZ, AHMHTPHZ, OWEN
MAMANIKOAAQY, >APAKHZ, DAVIES
AITEAOZ EAENH XPHXTOX
APMENHZ AIZTAPATIQTHZ

EVANGELOS GEORGE ANTONHZ
PAPAIOANNOU PACHNELIS
OIKONOMIAHZ

YOB

1989

1967

1970

1974

1974

1986

1966

1981

1989

1984

1973

Club

DREAMBIG PATRAS
TEAM

MMCK

KAZZIOZ AIAY 2

YETI RUNNERS

SEOASTH AZUL (ZAYO)
APOMEIZ YTEIAZ
TPEBENQN-GTS TEAM

Z.AY.OEZZAAONIKHZ

AZ AKPOZ

LURSA TEAM

HLE

IBM CLUB

Start Relay

0:00:32.364
(00:00:00)

0:00:14.674
(00:00:00)

0:00:17.864
(00:00:00)

0:00:32.810
(00:00:00)

0:00:45.587
(00:00:00)

0:00:03.827
(00:00:00)

0:00:44.094
(00:00:00)

0:00:19.787
(00:00:00)
0:00:21.204
(00:00:00)
0:00:26.517
(00:00:00)

0:00:26.294
(00:00:00)

Mavrovouni
Relay

2:07:15.244
(02:06:42)

2:23:07.737
(02:22:53)

2:23:12.620
(02:22:54)

2:31:24.334
(02:30:51)

1:49:59.917
(01:49:14)

2:28:44.954
(02:28:41)

2:05:27.327
(02:04:43)

2:04:13.850
(02:03:54)
2:03:50.130
(02:03:28)
2:00:02.260
(01:59:35)

2:05:04.914
(02:04:38)

Vovousa
Relay

5:58:59.787
(05:58:27)

6:16:59.787
(06:16:45)

6:33:50.787
(06:33:41)

4:44:59.787
(04:44:14)

5:44:59.787
(05:44:15)

5:50:59.787
(05:50:40)
5:19:59.787
(05:19:38)
5:04:34.787
(05:04:08)

5:24:50.787
(05:24:33)

Valia Calda
Relay

9:30:14.590
(09:29:42)

10:18:53.534
(10:18:38)

10:05:41.754
(10:05:23)

11:42:29.097
(11:41:56)

9:30:54.694
(09:30:09)

11:21:22.304
(11:21:18)

9:19:50.384
(09:19:06)

8:54:58.764
(08:54:38)

9:10:57.964
(09:10:36)

Milia Relay

Katara
Relay

13:27:39.054
(13:27:06)

14:33:25.670
(14:33:10)

14:04:14.070
(14:03:56)

15:23:00.084
(15:22:27)

14:16:14.634
(14:15:29)

15:05:36.730
(15:05:32)

13:39:22.164
(13:38:38)

Anilio
Adventure
Park Relay

15:09:23.884
(15:08:51)

15:58:07.994
(15:57:53)

15:41:25.964
(15:41:08)

16:36:40.050
(16:36:07)

15:59:30.344
(15:58:44)

16:27:28.227
(16:27:24)

15:44:00.484
(15:43:16)

Finish Relay

18:03:11.260
(18:02:38)

18:13:25.810
(18:13:11)

18:31:04.760
(18:30:46)

18:51:15.614
(18:50:42)

19:00:31.384
(18:59:45)

19:04:27.020
(19:04:23)

20:00:25.080
(19:59:40)



